
Team standings
Dixon Fall

Rnk Teams Total
PTS

Rnd
Wins

Tot
Rnd Wins Tot

Gms
1 Mighty Midgets 2521 72.0 90 209 288
2 Zero's 1 2483 67.5 90 198 288
3 Bad to the Bone 2338 53.0 90 168 288
4 Catalina's Kids 2382 51.5 90 177 288
5 Wise Drifters 2282 48.0 90 147 288
6 The Panthers 2267 41.5 90 124 288
7 Corner Spot 2218 36.5 90 124 288
8 Family Affair 2271 36.0 90 103 288
9 Leprechaun's 2 2217 35.0 90 138 288

10 Zero's 2 2039 9.0 90 51 288
Team players

Dixon Fall
Bad to the Bone

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
18 Al Delhotal 7 529 72 35 37 0 0 7
4 Mike Forbes 8 595 72 45 27 0 0 7

69 Joe Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 RICH MONTEITH 8 602 72 43 29 1 1 5
8 RICK WAKILD 8 576 72 45 27 0 0 7

Catalina's Kids

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
2 ANDY BAXTER 8 604 72 46 26 1 1 9

13 JASON DEAN 8 558 72 42 30 1 0 7
6 Ray Hernandez 8 587 72 45 27 1 0 7

53 SCOTT RISLEY 7 106 16 6 10 0 0 4
24 GREG THOMAS 8 467 56 38 18 0 1 9

Corner Spot

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
67 Ivan Capilla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Jim Clarida 8 515 68 35 33 1 2 5
59 JIM GOSINSKI 6 24 4 1 3 0 0 1
65 RICHARD JACKLEY 3 13 4 1 3 0 0 1
60 Kaci Johnson 6 24 4 1 3 0 0 1
56 Jay Kemp 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 4
15 STEVE LONG 8 547 68 42 26 0 1 7
35 FRED MCBRIDE 5 277 56 11 44 0 0 2
31 Pete O'Rorke 7 428 64 23 41 0 1 5
52 Steve Rodriguez 7 118 16 6 10 0 0 3
70 Sherry Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page : 1 - 5
Printed on 03/15/2024  3:01:17 PM



Team players
Dixon Fall

Family Affair

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
62 Craig Brown 6 23 4 0 4 0 0 0
26 Sean Callaway 7 454 68 26 42 0 1 7
49 Dave Frey 7 140 20 8 12 0 1 3
22 Karl Ketchum 7 509 72 32 40 0 1 8
42 Karley Ketchum 6 221 36 10 26 0 0 4
64 Kathy Ketchum 4 15 4 0 4 0 0 0
37 Nancy Lehman 5 261 48 9 39 0 0 3
34 Eddie Robinson 8 280 36 18 18 0 1 4

Leprechaun's 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
32 Randy Anderson 9 415 48 34 14 3 5 9
57 Ryan Buckley 6 25 4 1 3 0 0 1
28 Tyler Burdich 8 450 60 33 26 0 0 7
61 Linda Cramer 6 23 4 1 3 0 0 1
68 Marty Gearhart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Amy Herbon 7 464 68 25 43 0 1 4
48 Teresa Licocci 6 141 24 5 19 0 0 2
17 Patrick Porter 7 538 72 39 33 0 1 6
66 Dustin Quick 3 12 4 0 4 0 0 0
58 Patricia Turner 6 25 4 0 4 0 0 0

Mighty Midgets

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
29 Anthony David 9 448 52 36 16 0 1 7
19 Bernard David 9 518 56 44 12 2 3 18
45 DUSTEN DUCHAY 8 164 20 12 8 0 1 6
1 John Gibler 9 635 72 56 16 2 2 10

63 Terry Goferth 4 15 4 0 4 0 0 0
47 Bill McCoy 9 144 16 12 4 3 3 4
50 Steve Oeder 8 132 16 10 6 2 2 8
39 Brett Pond 9 253 28 23 5 2 5 6
44 Robin Ridley 8 200 24 16 8 0 1 9

The Panthers

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
27 FELICIA BALLARD 6 453 72 19 53 0 0 3
7 JOHN BALLARD 8 582 72 43 29 0 1 7

11 RANDY COVER 8 559 72 38 34 0 0 4
23 MIKE LOVETT 7 497 72 24 48 0 0 4
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Team players
Dixon Fall

Wise Drifters

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
9 PAT BOTHE 8 563 72 41 31 0 2 7

21 EDDIE GRANBERRY 7 511 72 32 40 0 1 5
16 JIMMIE TROXELL 8 540 72 40 32 1 1 11
14 TERRY TROXELL 8 556 72 34 38 0 1 5

Zero's 1

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
51 Jim Fridley 10 120 12 12 0 1 2 12
38 Noel Fullington 9 257 28 23 5 0 0 7
54 Keith Helfrich 10 77 8 7 1 0 0 5
12 Tim Keefer 8 559 72 34 38 2 2 5
10 Jared Mewhirter 9 560 64 46 18 0 2 8
33 Tony Morales 9 317 36 27 9 1 3 11
5 Randy Norman 9 593 68 49 19 2 2 9

Zero's 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
36 DEVIN BROCKWELL 4 271 64 3 61 0 0 1
46 Taylor Dalton 5 162 32 5 27 0 0 1
55 Kelsey Insley 6 46 8 2 6 0 0 2
41 Cody Thomas 6 227 36 9 27 0 0 3
30 Amy Troxell 6 432 72 15 57 0 0 3
40 Jeni VanNatta 5 230 44 6 38 0 0 1
43 Monroe Wells 6 203 32 11 21 0 0 3
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10-0's
Dixon Fall

Players 10-0's
Randy Anderson 5
Brett Pond 5
Bernard David 3
Bill McCoy 3
Tony Morales 3
PAT BOTHE 2
Jim Clarida 2
Jim Fridley 2
John Gibler 2
Tim Keefer 2
Jared Mewhirter 2
Randy Norman 2
Steve Oeder 2
JOHN BALLARD 1
ANDY BAXTER 1
Sean Callaway 1
Anthony David 1
DUSTEN DUCHAY 1
Dave Frey 1
EDDIE GRANBERRY 1
Amy Herbon 1
Karl Ketchum 1
STEVE LONG 1
RICH MONTEITH 1
Pete O'Rorke 1
Patrick Porter 1
Robin Ridley 1
Eddie Robinson 1
GREG THOMAS 1
JIMMIE TROXELL 1
TERRY TROXELL 1

ERO's
Dixon Fall

Players ERO's
Anderson, Randy 3
McCoy, Bill 3
David, Bernard 2
Gibler, John 2
Keefer, Tim 2
Norman, Randy 2
Oeder, Steve 2
Pond, Brett 2
BAXTER, ANDY 1
Clarida, Jim 1
DEAN, JASON 1
Fridley, Jim 1
Hernandez, Ray 1
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ERO's
Dixon Fall

Players ERO's
MONTEITH, RICH 1
Morales, Tony 1
TROXELL, JIMMIE 1
Mewhirter, Jared 0
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